C1206C154K5RAL7800 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number C1206C154K5RAL7800-DG
Manufacturer KEMET
Manufacturer Product Number C1206C154K5RAL7800
Description CAP CER 0.15UF 50V X7R 1206
Detailed Description 0.15 µF ±10% 50V Ceramic Capacitor X7R 1206 (321
6 Metric)

Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors (SMD MLCCs)
Commercial "L", SnPb Termination, X7R Dielectric, 6.3 – 250 VDC (Commercial Grade)
Ordering Information
C 1210 C 226 K 8 R A L TU
Ceramic
Case Size
(L" x W")
Specification/
Series
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Dielectric
Failure
Rate/
Design
Termination Finish1 Packaging/Grade
(C-Spec)
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1805
1808
1812
1825
2220
2225
C = Standard Two
Significant
Digits and
Number of
Zeros
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
9 = 6.3
8 = 10
4 = 16
3 = 25
6 = 35
5 = 50
1 = 100
2 = 200
A = 250
R = X7R A = N/A L = SnPb (5% Pb minimum) See “Packaging
C-Spec Ordering
Options Table”
1 Additional termination finish options may be available. Contact KEMET for details.
Packaging C-Spec Ordering Options Table
Packaging Type1 Packaging/Grade
Ordering Code (C-Spec)
Bulk Bag/Unmarked Not required (Blank)
7" Reel/Unmarked TU
13" Reel/Unmarked 7411 (EIA 0603 and smaller case sizes)
7210 (EIA 0805 and larger case sizes)
7" Reel/Marked TM
13" Reel/Marked 7040 (EIA 0603)
7215 (EIA 0805 and larger case sizes)
1 Default packaging is "Bulk Bag." An ordering code C-Spec is not required for "Bulk Bag" packaging.
1 The terms "Marked" and "Unmarked" pertain to laser marking option of capacitors. All packaging options labeled as "Unmarked" will contain capacitors